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NORTHWESTERN HEALTH SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY

' EAST WEST THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE CERTIFICATE

MTSC-1201
MTPR-1121
FAD-1000
MTPR-1122
MTPR-1120
MED-1000
MTCL-1100
MTTE-1101
MTTE-1102

INCR-1001

MTSC-1202
MTSC-1212
MTPR-1221
MTCL-1201
MTCL-1202
MTTE-1201

MTTE-1202
MTCL-1301
MTCL-1302
MTSU-1101
MTSU-1102
MTSU-1103
MTPR-1240

MTTE-1300
MTPR-1123
MTPR-1321
MTTE-1400
MTSC-1311
MTSU-1104
MTSU-1105
MTSU-1106

DAY CLASSES OPTION

Trimester 1 (14.5 Credits)

Anatomy and Physiology 1

Ethics and Professionalism

First Aid

Foundations of Evidence-Informed Practice
Wellness and Self Care

Medical Terminology

Pre-Clinic Workshop

Relaxation Massage 1

Relaxation Massage 2

Trimester 2 (14 Credits)

Foundations of Integrative Care

Anatomy and Physiology 2

Applied Anatomy

Business and Practice Management

Clinic Rotation 1: Foundational Skills

Clinic Rotation 2: Enhancement of Clinical Skills
Clinical Massage 1

Trimester 3 (15.0 Credits)

Clinical Massage 2

Clinic Rotation 3: Refinement of Clinical Skills
Clinic Rotation 4: Mastery of Clinical Skills
Fundamentals of Chinese Medicine Theory
Foundations of Shaitsu Therapy

Patterns & Pathology of Chinese Medicine Theory
Trauma Informed Healthcare

Trimester 4 (14.5 Credits)

Hydrotherapy

Legal Aspects of Therapeutic Massage
Professional Development-Job Search Skills
Massage Therapy for Specific Populations
Pathology

Shiatsu Techniques and Applications
Shiatsu Clinic Training & Summary Session
Shiatsu Student Clinic

No Elective Requirements

Program Total

Credits
4.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.5
2.0

1.0
4.0
2.0
15
1.0
1.0
3.5

3.5
1.0
1.0
3.0
25
3.0
1.0

0.5
0.5
0.5
2.0
2.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
58.0

Notes: No electives required.
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NORTHWESTERN HEALTH SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY

' EAST WEST THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE CERTIFICATE

MTSC-1201
MTPR-1121
FAD-1000
MED-1000
MTTE-1101
MTPR-1120

MTSC-1202
MTSC-1212
MTPR-1122
MTCL-1100
MTTE-1102
INCR-1001

MTPR-1221
MTTE-1300
MTPR-1123
MTPR-1321
MTCL-1201
MTCL-1202
MTTE-1201
MTPR-1240

MTTE-1202
MTCL-1301
MTCL-1302
MTSC-1311
MTTE-1400

MTSU-1101
MTSU-1102
MTSU-1103

MTSU-1104
MTSU-1105
MTSU-1106

EVENING CLASSES OPTION

Trimester 1 (10.5 Credits)

Anatomy and Physiology 1

Ethics and Professionalism

First Aid

Medical Terminology

Relaxation Massage 1

Wellness and Self Care

Trimester 2 (11.0 Credits)

Anatomy and Physiology 2

Applied Anatomy

Foundations of Evidence-Informed Practice
Pre-Clinic Workshop

Relaxation Massage 2

Foundations of Integrative Care

Trimester 3 (9.5 Credits)

Business and Practice Management
Hydrotherapy

Legal Aspects of Therapeutic Massage
Professional Development-Job Search Skills
Clinic Rotation 1: Foundational Skills

Clinic Rotation 2: Enhancement of Clinical Skills
Clinical Massage 1

Trauma Informed Healthcare

Trimester 4 (9.5 Credits)

Clinical Massage 2

Clinic Rotation 3: Refinement of Clinical Skills
Clinic Rotation 4: Mastery of Clinical Skills
Pathology

Massage Therapy for Specific Populations
Trimester 5 (8.5 Credits)

Fundamentals of Chinese Medicine Theory
Foundations of Shiatsu Therapy

Patterns & Pathology of Chinese Medicine Theory
Trimester 6 (9.0 Credits)

Shiatsu Techniques and Applications
Shiatsu Clinic Training & Summary Session
Shiatsu Student Clinic

No Elective Requirements

Program Total

Credits
4.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
2.5
1.0

4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

15
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
3.5
1.0

3.5
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0

3.0
25
3.0

5.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
58.0

Notes: No electives required.
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ADM-1438-072024-MTEASTWEST THERA-EVENING



