## **EAST WEST THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE CERTIFICATE**

## **DAY CLASSES OPTION**

	Trimester 1 (14.5 Credits)	Credits
MTSC-1201	Anatomy and Physiology 1	4.0
MTPR-1121	Ethics and Professionalism	2.0
FAD-1000	First Aid	0.0
MTPR-1122	Foundations of Evidence-Informed Practice	1.0
MTPR-1120	Wellness and Self Care	1.0
MED-1000	Medical Terminology	1.0
MTCL-1100	Pre-Clinic Workshop	1.0
MTTE-1101	Relaxation Massage 1	2.5
MTTE-1102	Relaxation Massage 2	2.0
	Trimester 2 (14 Credits)	
INCR-1001	Foundations of Integrative Care	1.0
MTSC-1202	Anatomy and Physiology 2	4.0
MTSC-1212	Applied Anatomy	2.0
MTPR-1221	Business and Practice Management	1.5
MTCL-1201	Clinic Rotation 1: Foundational Skills	1.0
MTCL-1202	Clinic Rotation 2: Enhancement of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTTE-1201	Clinical Massage 1	3.5
	Trimester 3 (15.0 Credits)	
MTTE-1202	Clinical Massage 2	3.5
MTCL-1301	Clinic Rotation 3: Refinement of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTCL-1302	Clinic Rotation 4: Mastery of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTSU-1101	Fundamentals of Chinese Medicine Theory	3.0
MTSU-1102	Foundations of Shaitsu Therapy	2.5
MTSU-1103	Patterns & Pathology of Chinese Medicine Theory	3.0
MTPR-1240	Trauma Informed Healthcare	1.0
	Trimester 4 (14.5 Credits)	
MTTE-1300	Hydrotherapy	0.5
MTPR-1123	Legal Aspects of Therapeutic Massage	0.5
MTPR-1321	Professional Development-Job Search Skills	0.5
MTTE-1400	Massage Therapy for Specific Populations	2.0
MTSC-1311	Pathology	2.0
MTSU-1104	Shiatsu Techniques and Applications	5.0
MTSU-1105	Shiatsu Clinic Training & Summary Session	2.0
MTSU-1106	Shiatsu Student Clinic	2.0
	No Elective Requirements	0.0







Notes: No electives required.

**Program Total** 

58.0

## **EAST WEST THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE CERTIFICATE**

## **EVENING CLASSES OPTION**

	Trimester 1 (10.5 Credits)	Credits
MTSC-1201	Anatomy and Physiology 1	4.0
MTPR-1121	Ethics and Professionalism	2.0
FAD-1000	First Aid	0.0
MED-1000	Medical Terminology	1.0
MTTE-1101	Relaxation Massage 1	2.5
MTPR-1120	Wellness and Self Care	1.0
	Trimester 2 (11.0 Credits)	
MTSC-1202	Anatomy and Physiology 2	4.0
MTSC-1212	Applied Anatomy	2.0
MTPR-1122	Foundations of Evidence-Informed Practice	1.0
MTCL-1100	Pre-Clinic Workshop	1.0
MTTE-1102	Relaxation Massage 2	2.0
INCR-1001	Foundations of Integrative Care	1.0
	Trimester 3 (9.5 Credits)	
MTPR-1221	Business and Practice Management	1.5
MTTE-1300	Hydrotherapy	0.5
MTPR-1123	Legal Aspects of Therapeutic Massage	0.5
MTPR-1321	Professional Development-Job Search Skills	0.5
MTCL-1201	Clinic Rotation 1: Foundational Skills	1.0
MTCL-1202	Clinic Rotation 2: Enhancement of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTTE-1201	Clinical Massage 1	3.5
MTPR-1240	Trauma Informed Healthcare	1.0
	Trimester 4 (9.5 Credits)	
MTTE-1202	Clinical Massage 2	3.5
MTCL-1301	Clinic Rotation 3: Refinement of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTCL-1302	Clinic Rotation 4: Mastery of Clinical Skills	1.0
MTSC-1311	Pathology	2.0
MTTE-1400	Massage Therapy for Specific Populations	2.0
	Trimester 5 (8.5 Credits)	
MTSU-1101	Fundamentals of Chinese Medicine Theory	3.0
MTSU-1102	Foundations of Shiatsu Therapy	2.5
MTSU-1103	Patterns & Pathology of Chinese Medicine Theory	3.0
	Trimester 6 (9.0 Credits)	
MTSU-1104	Shiatsu Techniques and Applications	5.0
MTSU-1105	Shiatsu Clinic Training & Summary Session	2.0
MTSU-1106	Shiatsu Student Clinic	2.0
	No Elective Requirements	0.0
	Program Total	58.0







Notes: No electives required.